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This vulcanized composition underlayment delivers 
high performance and superior durability for 
commercial applications.

Available In

Physical Data Test

Thickness
5mm

Property
Density
Tensile Strength
Elongation
Tear Strength
Shore A Hardness

Width
59”

Test Method
ASTM D297
ASTM D412, Die C
ASTM D412, Die C
ASTM D624, Die C
ASTM D2240

Roll Length
82 feet

Typical Results
45lbs/ft2 min
90 psi
50%
30 ppi
45


